
TAXPAYER NAME             AMOUNT
FEBRUARY 2021 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
Benson, Marjorie S $190.98
TOTAL $190.98

FEBRUARY 2021 OVERPAYMENTS
Baier, Lucy $130.00
Blanton, Lewis Scott $612.48
Conner, Anne $2,512.05
Gaston County Tax Dept $123.83
Greene, Bryon K $1,167.59
Greene, Bryon K $172.46
Gwinn, Odell T $284.10
Gwinn, Odell T $152.14
Hopper, Annie $100.00
Huitt, Santell $141.25
Hunter & Chandler Law Group $378.00
Hunter & Chandler Law Group $378.00
Jack E Reynolds Machine Inc $270.00
Jones, Melissa A $348.73
Kiser's Dairy $378.74
Lanier, Jo Ann $106.09
Ledford, Joseph Dale $113.77
Lovin, Bryann Scott $122.90
Lovin, Bryann Scott $163.90
Moxley, Barry $236.25
Parton, Devon $200.00
Putnam, Pegga B $643.91
Queen, Shawn M $121.63
Queen, Shawn M $121.77
Queen, Shawn M $121.54
Queen, Shawn M $122.36
Queen, Shawn M $121.68
Sanders, Elizabeth G $215.72
Servicelink $189.82
Smith, Danny E $409.51
Teague, Harold A $192.48
Teague, Harold A $192.48
Torrence, William E $163.49
Walters, Ronald $951.95
Willard, Tammy S $950.00
Woods, Deborah S $166.75
Youngblood, Robert Steven $387.00
Youngblood, Robert Steven $395.60
TOTAL $13,559.97

FEBRUARY 2021 VTS REFUNDS
Barnes, Ronald Lynn $325.32
Baxa, Deborah Jean $152.81
Cannon, Jermiah Brookes $103.71
Cleveland County Tax Dept $316.33
Conyers, Ayisha Symone $134.44
Daneff, Phillip Michael II $263.90
Gastonia Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram $193.05
Griffith, Rhonda $112.51
Hale, Ricky Lee $102.20
Hall, James Nolen $117.35

$104.05Hinds, Deborah Lane



$151.80
$198.84
$142.42
$175.44
$344.69
$269.30
$162.57
$439.48
$187.51
$121.38
$100.04
$211.43
$164.25
$145.97
$128.77
$139.82
$190.78
$297.97
$124.36
$166.03
$137.00
$164.36
$216.76
$216.75

$6,523.39

Hinds, Deborah Lane

FEBRUARY 2021 VTS REFUNDS (Continued) 
Huskins, Robin Leigh
Jenkins, Steven Patrick JR
Jones, Brian Pressley
Kirkland, Lisa Carson
Lincoln County Tax Dept
Long, Philip Elliott
Lott, Kelly Painter
Magyar, Jerry Jr
Mauney, Joseph Alexander Jr
Morales, Nicholas Arthur
Murphy, Tyler Hillman
Owens, Beth Greene
Pillai, Visallam Ashokkumar
Porter, Robert Keith
Ramey, Tammy Williams
Redmond, Ronnie Wilson
Reed, Leo Francis
RR Powder Coating Inc
Scholz, Keri Leah
Thomas, Florence Fields
Walker, Robert Harvey
Wallace, Bobby Gene Jr
Westrick, Keith Martin
Yeager, Patrick Ryan
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL $20,274.34


