TAXPAYER NAME FEBRUARY 2021 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	AMOUNT
Benson, Marjorie S TOTAL	\$190.98 \$190.98
FEBRUARY 2021 OVERPAYMENTS	
Baier, Lucy	\$130.00
Blanton, Lewis Scott	\$612.48
Conner, Anne	\$2,512.05
Gaston County Tax Dept	\$123.83
Greene, Bryon K	\$1,167.59
Greene, Bryon K	\$172.46
Gwinn, Odell T	\$284.10
Gwinn, Odell T	\$152.14
Hopper, Annie	\$100.00
Huitt, Santell	\$141.25
Hunter & Chandler Law Group	\$378.00
Hunter & Chandler Law Group	\$378.00
Jack E Reynolds Machine Inc	\$270.00
Jones, Melissa A	\$348.73
Kiser's Dairy	\$378.74
Lanier, Jo Ann	\$106.09
Ledford, Joseph Dale	\$113.77
Lovin, Bryann Scott	\$122.90 \$163.00
Lovin, Bryann Scott Moxley, Barry	\$163.90 \$236.25
Parton, Devon	\$200.00
Putnam, Pegga B	\$643.91
Queen, Shawn M	\$121.63
Queen, Shawn M	\$121.77
Queen, Shawn M	\$121.54
Queen, Shawn M	\$122.36
Queen, Shawn M	\$121.68
Sanders, Elizabeth G	\$215.72
Servicelink	\$189.82
Smith, Danny E	\$409.51
Teague, Harold A	\$192.48
Teague, Harold A	\$192.48
Torrence, William E	\$163.49
Walters, Ronald	\$951.95
Willard, Tammy S	\$950.00
Woods, Deborah S Youngblood, Robert Steven	\$166.75
Youngblood, Robert Steven	\$387.00 \$395.60
TOTAL	\$395.00 \$13,559.97
	ψ10,000.57
FEBRUARY 2021 VTS REFUNDS	
Barnes, Ronald Lynn	\$325.32
Baxa, Deborah Jean	\$152.81
Cannon, Jermiah Brookes	\$103.71
Cleveland County Tax Dept	\$316.33
Conyers, Ayisha Symone	\$134.44
Daneff, Phillip Michael II Castania Chrysler Dadga, Joan Bam	\$263.90 \$103.05
Gastonia Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Griffith, Rhonda	\$193.05 \$112.51
Hale, Ricky Lee	\$112.51
Hall, James Nolen	\$117.35
Hinds, Deborah Lane	\$104.05

FEBRUARY 2021 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)	
Huskins, Robin Leigh	\$151.80
Jenkins, Steven Patrick JR	\$198.84
Jones, Brian Pressley	\$142.42
Kirkland, Lisa Carson	\$175.44
Lincoln County Tax Dept	\$344.69
Long, Philip Elliott	\$269.30
Lott, Kelly Painter	\$162.57
Magyar, Jerry Jr	\$439.48
Mauney, Joseph Alexander Jr	\$187.51
Morales, Nicholas Arthur	\$121.38
Murphy, Tyler Hillman	\$100.04
Owens, Beth Greene	\$211.43
Pillai, Visallam Ashokkumar	\$164.25
Porter, Robert Keith	\$145.97
Ramey, Tammy Williams	\$128.77
Redmond, Ronnie Wilson	\$139.82
Reed, Leo Francis	\$190.78
RR Powder Coating Inc	\$297.97
Scholz, Keri Leah	\$124.36
Thomas, Florence Fields	\$166.03
Walker, Robert Harvey	\$137.00
Wallace, Bobby Gene Jr	\$164.36
Westrick, Keith Martin	\$216.76
Yeager, Patrick Ryan	\$216.75
TOTAL	\$6,523.39
	\$00 0- (0 (

GRAND TOTAL

\$20,274.34